
Friday, September 1, 2023 9:00 AM 

+ Louise Maheral, by Raymond Maheral & family 

 

Saturday, September 2, 2023 

+ Joe & Louis Trocino, by Anna Trocino 

 
Saturday, September 2, 2023 

+ Maria Budd, by The estate of Maria Budd 

 
Sunday, September 3, 2023 

+ Ted Lahey, by Brent and Judith Marsh 

 
Sunday, September 3, 2023 

+ Terry Singh, by Carol and Joe Danis 

9:00 AM 

 
 

5:00 PM 

 
 

9:00 AM 

 
 

11:00AM 

 

Sunday, September 3, 2023 7:30 PM 

Intentions for the PARISHIONERS OF ST. MAURICE 

 

Tuesday, September 5, 2023 

+ Denis Barrette, by Debbie Dufresne 

 
Wednesday, September 6, 2023 

7:00 PM 

 
 

9:00 AM 

+ Henk & Diny Vandenakker, by the Riesbeck family 

 

Thursday, September 7, 2023 

Intention for Shirley Houston, by Sam Mavity 

 
Friday, September 8, 2023 

9:00 AM 

 
 

9:00 AM 

Intentions for George & Shirley Nedoborski, by Tom & Anne Gleeson 

 

Saturday, September 9, 2023 5:00 PM 

+ Kazimierz Aniskowicz & the intentions of Maria Aniskowicz, by Maria Aniskowicz 

 
Sunday, September 10, 2023 9:00 AM 

Intentions for Tom and Anne-Marie Gleeson, by Andrew Gleeson 

 
Sunday, September 10, 2023 11:00 AM 

+ Louis Delery (pronounce Lewis), by Jayne Delery 

 
Sunday, September 10, 2023 7:30 PM 

Intentions for the PARISHIONERS OF ST. MAURICE 

 

Tuesday, September 12, 2023 

+ Sue Allen, by Nancy MacCuaig 

7:00 PM



 

 
Wednesday, September 13, 2023 9:00AM  

Intentions for Michael Horianopoulos, by Cathy Hayward and family 

 
Thursday, September 14, 2023 9:00 AM 

Intentions for all the Companions of the Cross community, by Colette Riesbeck 

 

Friday, September 15, 2023 9:00 AM 

+ Audrey Edwards, by The estate of Audrey Edwards (Gerrylarkin) 

 

Saturday, September 16, 2023 

+ Maria Budd, by the estate of Maria Budd 

5:00 PM 

 

Sunday, September 17, 2023 

+ Joe Martello, by Cathy and Paul Bourguignon 

9:00 AM 

 

Sunday, September 17, 2023 

+ Terry Singh, by John and Lesley Oliver 

 
Tuesday, September 19, 2023 

Intention for Fr. Tim Devine, by Debbie Dufresne 

11:00 AM 

 
 

7:00 PM 

 

Wednesday, September 20, 2023 9:00 AM 

Intention for Alex MacDonell, by Alison Mirabelli 

 
Sunday, September 17, 2023 7:30 PM 

Intentions for the PARISHIONERS OF ST. MAURICE 
 

Thursday, September 21, 2023 

+ Noreen Paquin, by Doreen Wilson 

 
Friday, September 22, 2023 

+ Henk & Oiny Vandenakker, by La Pieta Group 

 

Saturday, September 23, 2023 

+ Frank Fiala, by Zdenka Fiala & family 

 
Sunday, September 24, 2023 

9:00 AM 

 
 

9:00 AM 

 
 
 

5:00 PM 

 
 
 

9:00 AM 

For all living and deceased members of Juliana Crasto, by Juliana Crasto 

 

Sunday, September 24, 2023 

+ Joel Oliver, by the Oliver family 

11:00 AM 

 

Sunday, September 24, 2023 7:30 PM 

Intentions for the PARISHIONERS OF ST. MAURICE 

 
 
 



7:00 PM 

9:00 AM Intentions for Fr. Tim Devine, by Erner 

9:00 AM Intention for John Mavity, by Sam 

9:00 AM 

5:00 PM 

Tuesday, September 26, 2023 

+ Sue Allen, by Doreen Wilson

Wednesday, September 27, 2023 

Leyma 

Thursday, September 28, 2023 

Mavity 

Friday, September 29, 2023 

+ Maria Budd, by The estate of Maria Budd

Saturday, September 30, 2023 

+ Antonio Rato, by Lucia Kuhl
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